Individual Stage Results Sunday, December 16, 2018 Main Match

Shoot Date: 12/16/2018

Stage #1

Stage # 2

Stage # 3

Stage # 4

Stage # 5

Shooter Alias
Coyote Carson
Snakebite

Big Bad Blaine
Kaweah Kid
High Cotton

Shooter Alias
Big Bad Blaine
Coyote Carson
Coal Train

Rusty Shotgun
Kaweah Kid

Shooter Alias
Coyote Carson
Big Bad Blaine
High Cotton
Dusty Devil Dale
Tex Wayland

Shooter Alias
Big Bad Blaine
Coal Train

High Cotton
Rusty Shotgun
Kaweah Kid

Shooter Alias
Coyote Carson
Dusty Devil Dale
Big Bad Blaine
Coal Train

Tex Wayland

Kings River Regulators

Stage Place
1

a b WON

Stage Place

a b WON

Stage Place

a b WON

Stage Place

a b WON

Stage Place

a b WON

Stage Final
19.47
22.46
22.59
22.98
24.39

Stage Final
20.02
21.01
23.45
30.99
32.00

Stage Final
15.65
18.44
18.59
19.42
19.98

Stage Final
18.95
21.30
22.42
23.62
26.52

Stage Final
24.52
27.89
29.75
32.17
33.58



