## **Kings River Regulators**

## Individual Stage Results Sunday, December 16, 2018 Main Match

Shoot Date: 12/16/2018

Stage # 1	<b>Shooter Alias</b>	Stage Place	Stage Final
	Coyote Carson	1	19.47
	Snakebite	2	22.46
	Big Bad Blaine	3	22.59
	Kaweah Kid	4	22.98
	High Cotton	5	24.39
Stage # 2	Shooter Alias	Stage Place	Stage Final
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Big Bad Blaine	1	20.02
	Coyote Carson	2	21.01
	Coal Train	3	23.45
	Rusty Shotgun	4	30.99
	Kaweah Kid	5	32.00
Stage # 3	Shooter Alias	Stage Place	Stage Final
	Coyote Carson	1	15.65
	Big Bad Blaine	2	18.44
	High Cotton	3	18.59
	Dusty Devil Dale	4	19.42
	Tex Wayland	5	19.98
Stage # 4	Shooter Alias	Stage Place	Stage Final
Jiage # +	Big Bad Blaine	1	18.95
	Coal Train	2	21.30
	High Cotton	3	22.42
	Rusty Shotgun	4	23.62
	Kusty Shotgun Kaweah Kid	5	26.52
	Naweall Niu	3	20.32
Stage # 5	Shooter Alias	Stage Place	Stage Final
_	Coyote Carson	1	24.52
	Dusty Devil Dale	2	27.89
	Big Bad Blaine	3	29.75
	Coal Train	4	32.17
	Tex Wayland	5	33.58